DATA SHEET	 2D Labtainer BioProcess Containers
 2D Labtainer BioProcess Container
(BPC) systems
Whether in a standard or customized configuration,
Labtainer BPCs are ideal for:
•	Dispensing, packaging, and storing cell culture media,
buffers, and process liquids
•	Delivery of cell culture media or process liquids to

CX5-14 fi lm
SH30667.03
Ordering information
Description Cat. No.
versaCART
versaCART standard cart only VC-1000
versaCART standard cart with load cells VC-1001
versaCART standard cart with load cells and 3 pivoting shelves VC-1002
versaCART standard cart with filter racks (no load cells) VC-1003
versaCART standard cart with 3 pivoting shelves (no load cells) VC-1004
200 L storage drum TK-0200-05
Outer support containers
32.2 L Rubbermaid tray SV50163.01
Rubbermaid lid SV50163.02